Form PTO-1595   RECORDAT!	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	7-09-2002	P. O. O. T atent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings		9-182174	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks.	2148567	al documents or servit based	
Name of conveying party(ies):		9-182174  al documents or copy thereof.	
Koichi HATTA Katsumi IKEGAMI	2. Hamo and address of receiving party(les)		
	Name: Oki Electric Industry Co., Ltd.		
Additional name of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No	Internal Address:		
2. Notes of second			
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 7-12, Toranomon 1-chome, Minato-ku		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: Tokyo	Country: JAPAN	
Other	Zip:		
Execution Date: June 18, 2002	Additional Name(s) & addr	ess(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exert A. Patent Application No.(s)  /2002 HLE333 00000014 10183439  \$81 40.00 0P	cution date of the application by t B. Patent No.(s)	the first named inventor is: <u>06/18/02</u>	
Additional numbers att	ached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
26694	∑ Enclosed		
PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Name: Venable			
Address: P.O. Box 34385	8. Deposit account number:		
	22-0261		
City: Washington State: D.C. Zip: 20043-9998	(Attach duplicate copy of thi	is page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform is a true copy of the original document.  Norman N. Kunitz, Reg. No. 20,586  Name of Person Signing  Total number of pages including of	Signature Signature	01/28/07 Date	

2002年 6月28日 15時31分 81-3-3226-6773 NO. 1061 P. 7

VENABLE

PATENT REEL: 013050 FRAME: 0846

## ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION FOR UNITED STATES LETTERS PATENT Page 2 of 2

	EXECUTED. June	18	2002.
WITNESS:		ASSIGNOR:	
Signature:	Hivoyuki Hota	Signature: <u>Nation</u> Name: <u>Katsumi IKEGA</u>	Jhgam'

VENABLE

**RECORDED: 06/28/2002** 

**PATENT REEL: 013050 FRAME: 0847**